
                                            

DATA LABEL:  Public 
 
 

 
Health and Care Policy Development and Scrutiny Panel Timetable – 2020-21 

 
 

 

Deadline for Submission of 
Items for Agenda by noon 

Committee Issue Final 
Agenda 

Meeting Date Venue 

Thursday 10 December 2020 Friday 11 December 2020 
Thursday 17 December 

2020 
Virtual meeting 

Thursday 11 February 2021 Friday 12 February 2021 Thursday 18 February 2021 Virtual meeting 

Thursday 22 April 2021 Friday 23 April 2021 Thursday 29 April 2021 Virtual meeting 

Thursday 27 May 2021 Friday 28 May 2021 Thursday 3 June 2021 Virtual meeting 

All meetings will be held at 2.00pm unless otherwise advised 

 


